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Collection: Town & County 2024
Fiscal Year Start: 1/1/2024 Fiscal Year End: 12/31/2024 Warrant Date: 12/29/2023

Total Tax Due (minus penalties & interest) $0.00

Entered Posted Total Tax Amount Penalty Surcharge Via Type

2/1/2024 1/31/2024 $1,254.75 $1,254.75 $0.00 $0.00 Internet Full Payment

Tax Bill # SWIS Tax Map # Status
000777 013800 139.-1-36 Payment Posted

Address Municipality School
891 Cty Rte 401 Town of Westerlo Berne-Knox-Westrlo

Owners Property Information Assessment Information
Seabury Christian Roll Section: 1 Full Market Value: 203100.00
Seabury Jessica
891 Cty Rte 401
Westerlo, NY 12193

Property Class: 1 Family Res Total Assessed Value: 1300.00
Lot Size: 0.25 Uniform %: 0.64

  

Description Tax Levy Percent
Change Taxable Value Rate Tax Amount

County Tax 1295594 5.8000 1300.000 458.06195200 $595.48
Town General 737661 -2.2000 1300.000 260.74743100 $338.97
Highway 469676 1.0000 1300.000 166.02044900 $215.83
Westerlo fire dist 239702 6.0000 1300.000 80.36356100 $104.47

Total Taxes: $1,254.75

Estimated State Aid - Type Amount
County 99097707.00
Town 75000.00

Mail Payments To:
Town of Westerlo
Tax Collector
933 County Route 401 Westerlo, NY. 12193



Tax Bill Information
Berne-Knox-Westerlo Central School District 2023-2024 School Tax Notice

Tax & Finance School Code: 050

013800

SBL/MAP: 139.-1-36SEABURY CHRISTIAN

SEABURY JESSICA

891 CTY RTE 401 891 Cty Rte 401

1 Family Res

WESTERLO, NY 12193

2,581.56

Date Paid

2,132.56

Total Paid

10/12/2023

203,100.00Full Value:

1,300.00Assessed Value:

1,070.00Taxable Value:

1985.811977

Description

0.64Uniform Percentage:

- 449.00STAR Savings:

Last Updated:  11/15/2023 1:00 AM

Date printed:  3/26/2024

SWIS:

ADDRESS:

PROPERTY CLASS:

ESCROW CODE:

Rate/$1000 Total Due

School Tax:

2,132.56Total Tax:

Exemption Ex Amt Ex Full Amt

BAS STAR 35,938.00230.00

Your tax savings this year resulting from the New York State School Tax Relief (STAR) Program is  449.00

Note:  This year’s STAR exemption benefit cannot exceed last year’s benefit.

002615BILL #:

ASSESSMENT INFORMATION
Rate/$1000

Non-Homestead

RECEIPT
Berne-Knox-Westerlo Central School District 2023-2024 School Tax Notice

0.00

Penalty

2,132.56

PrincipalInstallment

1

Batch

232465

Payer

SEABURY CHRISTIAN

WesterloTOWN:

2,132.56 0.00 2,132.56Total:


